ﬁ Hand Towel Zigzag H3 System

Think ahead.

Tork® Soft Singlefold Hand Towel Advanced

Article 290163

Unfolded
Length

Hand Towel Zigzag
H3 System

Unfolded
Width

Tork® Singlefold Hand Towel is a soft and absorbent hand towel
that delivers high quality and value

Touch free dispensing with unique
dispenser design that is high capacity

Tork® Easy Handling™ Carry Packs are
durable, effortless to handle, and reduce

www.tork.com.au waste



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit
7322540542653
250

130 mm

115 mm

248 mm

0 dm3

5909

5989

Carton

Transport unit
7322540542660
3750

15

262 mm

406 mm

596 mm

63.4 dm3
8.9kg

9.6 kg

Carton
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Hand Towel Zigzag H3 System

Choose adispenser
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Product certificates
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Contact

Australia

1800 643 634

Sales & Support Centre

Free phone 1800 643 634
PO Box 1580

Clayton South, Victoria 3169

customerservice@asaleocare.com

www.tork.com.au



